
 
28 Small Buses (lift equipped) 

10 Minivans 

3, 12-passenger Vans 

6 Lower Floor Minivans 

Ride Rates 
 
$3.00......... 
Per Boarding 

 

$2.00......... 
Per Boarding 

 

$2.00.......... 
Per Boarding 

Kearney & Hastings 
 

 

Aurora 
 

 

Lexington, Franklin, Minden, 
Elwood, & Ravenna 

*Out of town rates apply for all locations. 
Call RYDE Transit for boarding costs. 

RYDE Transit Regional Office 

715 E. 11th Street, P.O. Box 2288, Kearney, NE 68847 

308.865.5677 • Ryde@mnca.net 

 

 



  

 

We provide public transportation to 
medical appointments, shopping areas, 
congregate dinners, social activities, 
and more. Services are open to the 
public at low-cost fares. 

Monday - Friday 
8 AM – 5 PM 

 
Buffalo County (Kearney)......... 

Adams County (Hastings)......... 

Dawson County (Lexington)..... 

Hamilton County (Aurora)......... 

Franklin County (Franklin)........ 

Kearney County (Minden)......... 

Gosper County (Elwood)........... 

City of Ravenna.......................... 

308.865.5677 

402.463.5681 

308.324.3670 

402.694.2177 

308.425.3724 

308.832.2139 

308.785.2527 

308.452.3142 

Call to Schedule a 
Ryde 

Monday - Friday 
6 AM – 6 PM 

 
Kearney (Buffalo County) 

Hastings (Adams County) 

 

 
Monday - Friday 
8 AM – 5 PM 

 
Lexington (Dawson County) 

Aurora (Hamilton County) 

Franklin (Franklin County) 

Minden (Kearney County) 

Elwood (Gosper County) 

Ravenna (City of Ravenna) 

Ride the Bus 


