

28 Small Buses (lift equipped)



10 Minivans



3, 12-passenger Vans



6 Lower Floor Minivans

## Ride Rates

\$3.00...... Kearn
Per Boarding

**Kearney & Hastings** 

**\$2.**00.....

Aurora

Per Boarding

Lexington, Franklin, Minden,

Elwood, & Ravenna

\*Out of town rates apply for all locations. Call RYDE Transit for boarding costs.



RYDE Transit Regional Office 715 E. 11th Street, P.O. Box 2288, Kearney, NE 68847 308.865.5677 • Ryde@mnca.net

# Need a lift?





Affordable, demand-response public transportation.



We provide public transportation to medical appointments, shopping areas, congregate dinners, social activities, and more. Services are open to the public at low-cost fares.



# Call to Schedule a Ryde

#### Monday - Friday 8 AM - 5 PM

Buffalo County (Kearney)	308.865.5677
Adams County (Hastings)	402.463.5681
Dawson County (Lexington)	308.324.3670
Hamilton County (Aurora)	402.694.2177
Franklin County (Franklin)	308.425.3724
Kearney County (Minden)	308.832.2139
Gosper County (Elwood)	308.785.2527
City of Ravenna	308.452.3142



### Ride the Bus

#### Monday - Friday 6 AM - 6 PM

Kearney (Buffalo County)
Hastings (Adams County)

#### Monday - Friday 8 AM - 5 PM

Lexington (Dawson County)
Aurora (Hamilton County)
Franklin (Franklin County)
Minden (Kearney County)
Elwood (Gosper County)
Ravenna (City of Ravenna)

